Red Wine

0% Alcohol-Grenache-Syrah  Torres Natureo

House Red

Vidal

Sangiovese /Primitivo

Montepulciano
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Malbec

Do Tejo

Bordeaux
Bobal/Tempranillo
Grenache

Syrah / Grenache

Corvira-Corvinone-

Rondinella

Tempranillo
Malbec / Bonarda
St-Emilion
Cotes-du-Rhone
Grenache

Cabernet sauvignon

Syrah/Grenache
Cabernet sauvignon

Shiraz / Cabernet

Sangiovese

Crama Reagala

Fleury, Cotes du Rhone

Amoruccio, IGT, Puglia

D’Abruzzo, Casa Catelli

Bodega y Viiedos Volcanes

Belle Cavaliere

La Linda,Luigi Bosca

Quinta do Casal Monteiro

Haut-Médoc, Les Hauts de Lestac
Marques del Atrio,Faustino Rivero Ulecia
Domaine Lafage, Cuvée Nicolas

19 Crimes.

Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore,Albino Armani
Campo Viejo, Rioja

Alma Negra, Bartholomaus & E. Catena.
La Fleur Anne, Bordeaux

E. Guigal, Valle du-Rhone,

Bodegas Atteca Calatayud

Liberty School, California.

Chateau Beauchéne, Grand Reserve, Cotes-du-Rhone

Donovan-Parke, California

Max's Cuvee, Penfold’s.
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Chianti Clasico DOCG, Losi Querciavalle, Tuscany Italy*

*Private Import

Glass

60z

$ 12.00

$ 10.50
$ 12.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.00
$ 14.00
$ 15.00

Glass

8oz

$ 14.00

$ 12.50
$ 15.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 18.00
$ 19.00

Bottle

$ 42.00
$ 46.00
$ 51.00
$ 54.00
$ 55.00
$ 45.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 53.00
$ 53.00
$ 54.00
$ 54.00
$ 57.00
$ 57.00
$ 59.00
$ 60.00
$ 61.00

$ 64.00
$ 65.00

$ 75.00

$ 84.00



